

KAMALA DEVI SOHAN RAJ SINGHVI JAIN COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

(A Govt. approved Minority Institution run under the auspices of Shree S. S. Jain Sabha)

AFFILIATED TO : THE WEST BENGAL UNIVERSITY OF TEACHERS' TRAINING, EDUCATION PLANNING AND ADMINISTRATION & WEST BENGAL BOARD OF PRIMARY EDUCATION

List of the Governing Body / Managing Committee of the College

SI.	MEMBER NAME	MEMBER DESIGNATION	REPRESENTED FROM
1	SHRI SOHAN RAJ SINGHVI	PRESIDENT	SOCIETY NOMINEE
2	SHRI BINOD CHAND KANKARIA	SECRETARY	SOCIETY NOMINEE
3	SHRI JAIDEEP PATWA	TREASURER	SOCIETY NOMINEE
4	SHRI SARDARMULL KANKARIA	MEMBER	SOCIETY NOMINEE
5	SMT SHASHI KANKARIA	MEMBER	SOCIETY NOMINEE
6	SHRI JAI BOTHRA	MEMBER	SOCIETY NOMINEE
7	SHRI ARVIND BOTHRA	MEMBER	SOCIETY NOMINEE
3	DR SADHANA JHA	PRINCIPAL	SOCIETY NOMINEE
)	MRS TRISHA BANERJEE	TEACHER REPRESENTATIVE	SOCIETY NOMINEE
)	MR SHRUTASHIL KAR	TEACHER REPRESENTATIVE	SOCIETY NOMINEE
L	MR DEBANJAN GHOSH	NON-TEACHING REPRESENTATIVE	SOCIETY NOMINEE